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Tour 2005
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerotact, Air-Saleve, Airwave, Avasport, Cross Country, Gin Gliders, Gradient,
Mac Para, Mustang Jeans, overexposure.nl, Parapente Mag, Porcher Industries Sport, Rip'Air, UP, Woody Valley

Italy - Monte Cornizzolo

COMPETITION RESULT COMP. D

22/07/2005 18:56:16
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CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRSTNAME ~ FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 TSK6 TSK7 SUM
D 1 5 MAURER Christian no  Omega - Advance - Jugendheim Sternen - Chill Out ADV CH 865 998 1000 O 0 0 0 2863
D 2 16 ORLIK Martin no  Magus 26 ML MAC CZ 922 957 968 O 0 0 0 2847
D 3 20 JEANPIERRE Max no  Boomerang IV M - Aerotact AT F 857 957 961 O 0 0 0 2775
D 4 3 BROWN Frank no Boomerang IV L - Red Bull GIN BRA 832 869 961 0 0 0 0 2712
D 5 69 PACHER Jimmy no  Boomerang IV-Dolomiti High Fly-Montura-Lastek-Scar  GIN | 913 804 961 O 0 0 0 2678
D 6 21 BRAUNER Tomas no  Magus 25 MAC CzZ 997 917 755 0 0 0 0 2669
D 7 11 SIEGEL Torsten no Targa Il M-VAUDE Sport-Die Partei-Fly&Glide UP D 873 914 858 0 0 0 0 2645
D 8 9 CARON Jean Marc no Targa IIM UP F 918 807 873 0 0 0 0 2598
D 9 24 CANIGLIA Toni no  Boomerang IV M-Adamair-Zurich-Gonzensport-Radical- FGIN CH 855 926 796 0 0 0 0 2577
D 9 87 LITTAME Marco no  Boomerang M - Melacotone auto - | 840 779 958 O 0 0 0 2577
D 11 102 WITSCHI Michael no OMEGAG6L ADV CH 1000 1000 574 0 0 0 0 2574
D 12 33 BOLLINGER Hans no  Boomerang - R Team palsecam.fr FGIN CH 839 721 987 O 0 0 0 2547
D 13 38 WYSS Stefan no  Boomerang IV-Spélti AG-Salomon-skywings.ch SPAE CH 908 962 672 0 0 0 0 2542
D 14 19 CAZAUX Charles no  Boomerang-R Team palsecam.fr-GVG Sport-Morzine  GIN  F 904 915 673 O 0 0 0 2492
D 15 1 ROSSEL Olivier no Targa Il ML - Oase Remax UP D 857 643 969 0 0 0 0 2469
D 16 111 BEROD Patrick no  Boomerang IV - Team Dezair DEZ F 913 933 601 O 0 0 0 2447
D 17 153 VRBENSKY Karel no  Magus 425 - CZ 744 8% 7% 0 0 0 0 2435
D 18 314 BERTA Loris no  Stratus 5 SM - Mustang Jeans - | 762 870 798 O 0 0 0 2430
D 19 74 BIASI Christian no  Boomerang IV M - DHF- Montura - Grooves wv | 784 661 962 O 0 0 0 2407
D 20 51 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus IV 23 MAC CZ 762 806 836 0 0 0 0 2404
D 21 243 WISNIERSKA Ewa yes Omega 23-Air-Touch- ICTeam ADV D 760 669 941 0 0 0 0 2370
D 22 60 EBNER Helmut no  Boomerang IV L-Zuchna-Abwassertechnik - A 876 630 85 O 0 0 0 2362



Page 2

CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME
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TADANO
VALIC
SCHALBER
BIRENSTIHL
MIYATA

COX
PAVLOUSEK
CROCI
ARNOLD
OGISAWA
MALECKI
SCHOENAUER
NEVASTRO
ZIOLKOWSKI
NEUENSCHWANDER
OHLIDAL
BRUNN
ZAMMARCHI
EDER
CHAPUIS
CHOUDHURY
HOFER
HIERLING
BRANDLEHNER
CRESTANI
NAGASHIMA
TISSERANT
GRUENWALD
GORDES
NIES

VALIC
VYHLAS
PREVC
VRABEC
TCACENCO BENDER
OLEXINA
PAGNONI
BOULLEN
VECERA
PATRUCCO
VYPARINA
HIRAKI
MARKT
DIMISKOVSKI
GALLO
CASSETTA
BLONDEAU
APPENZELLER
GOLDSMITH
TAKAGI
UELTSCHI
SECHER
CASTAGNA
EGLI

FIRST NAME

Shoichiro
Aljaz
Alexander
Andreas
Ayumu
Steve
Frantisek
Manuel
Bruno
Kaoru
Andreas
urs
Frederico
Krzysztof
Peter
David
Martin
Paolo
Armin
Jean Francois
Debu
Alex
Daniel
Thomas
Gianfranco
Shinichi
Arnaud
Franz
Rudiger
Volker
Urban
Radomir
Gasper
Peter
Luciano
Marina
Luciano
Yvan
Radek
Pierandrea
Stefan
Keiko
William
Goran
Luciano
Davide
Gregory
Karin
Bruce
Nozomu
Eliane
Arnaud
Alberto
Marc

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
no
no

Boomerang IV ML - Aerotact

Avax RSF 26

Boomerang IV M- Flugschule Salzburg
Omega M

Boomerang SM - Aerotact

Omega Proto 26 - Red Bull - Salomon
Mercury S - Axispara

Stratus 5 22-Raiffeisen-Mustang Jeans
Boomerang IV M-Adamair-Gin Pro Team-Energieoase
Boomerang IV SM - Aerotact

Boomerang IV - flugschule-chiemsee.de
Targa Il XL-Salomon-Skilift Hemberg-Adamair.ch
Boomerang IV L - Fly Boomerang Viaggi-Air style
Avax RSE 28

Targa Il ML-Spaelti-Salomon-Adamair.ch
Mercury S - Axispara

Boomerang Ill M

Boomerang IV L-UOP-Dolomity High Fly-PEL-SV-NBB
Magic FR M

Boomerang IV M - Dezair - Feeling Parapente
Targa Il - www.dreamandadventure.com
Targa Il XXL-Sportal-IP-Suisse-Spélti

Stratus 5 23-Mustang

Targa ll

Stratus 5 RC M - Mustang - SET COMUNICAZIONI
Omega 6 27 - Genese - Chill out

Boomerang Ill M - Team Dezair - Pilot

Magic FR SM

Boomerang IV

Omega Proto - Remax

Magus IV L

Mercury L

Avax RSF M-Alples - Domel

Mercury S - Axispara

Boomerang IV M - Adidas eyewear-UCS-Keko
Boomerang IV XS - Texhopoc

Stratus V L - BBS Software

Boomerang IV L - Dezair - CAF

Avax RSF 29 - Gradient - Karpofly

Stratus 23 - Mustang

Magus 25-Fin_energy

Boomerang IIl S-AVA Sport

Magic FR S - NSD - CAF Annecy

Avax RSF 28-Novo Nordisk

Boomerang IV M

Boomerang IV

Magus IV - Mac - Air Aile paragliding school
Omega S - Advance

Magic FR SM - Airwave

Tactic 24 - Onitobi

Omega S - Advance

Massai S

Boomerang IV SM

Boomerang IV XS - galvanowullimann

TEAM

AT
GRAD

ADV
MS1

SPAE

PMAG

SPAE
PMAG

FGIN
AIRW

MAC

FGIN

DEZ

AVA
AIRW

AIRW

NAT TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 TSK6 TSK7 SUM

J
SLO

823
746
906
560
889
897
608
564
912
912
592
560
787
563
616
845
616
564
853
767
731
840
518
734
758
538
568
783
499
543
856
501
387
572
399
495
573
223
560
351
616
567
592
518
387
502
834
371
760
502
522
595
575
564

700
650
707
874
806
874
795
903
767
666
614
604
604
805
868
896
805
650
645
565
573
616
842
418
612
610
659
566
719
547
934
637
804
475
653
an
507
910
645
570
569
571
572
629
616
398
477
565
872
515
559
444
654
284

837
956
695
863
595
477
790
725
506
601
916
947
710
713
587
318
602
800
515
674
696
509
598
788
562
783
689
544
577
705
0

633
578
710
701
771
654
598
516
794
516
551
517
518
655
758
340
696
0

587
514
553
277
640
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2360
2352
2308
2297
2290
2248
2193
2192
2185
2179
2122
2111
2101
2081
2071
2059
2023
2014
2013
2006
2000
1965
1958
1940
1932
1931
1916
1893
1795
1795
1790
1771
1769
1757
1753
1737
1734
1731
1721
1715
1701
1689
1681
1665
1658
1658
1651
1632
1632
1604
1595
1592
1506
1488
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D 7 70
D 78 159
D 78 193
D 80 108
D 81 245
D 82 199
D 82 268
D 84 307
D 84 4

D 86 41
D 87 208
D 88 166
D 89 155
D 90 190
D 91 54
D 92 355
D 93 63
D 94 411
D 95 310
D 96 708
D 97 191
D 98 237
D 99 204
D 99 36
D 101 22
D 102 194
D 103 12
D 104 83
D 104 332
D 106 205
D 107 555
D 108 118
D 109 269
D 110 372
D 111 99
D 112 94
D 113 106
D 114 182
D 115 210
D 116 271
D 117 52
D 118 250
D 119 169
D 120 308
D 121 236

SAYIR
OSTERBERG
MAGGIOLO
LUCKOS
RICCI

FUZZI

KUMAR SHARMA
PARK

JOOS
TRUMEL
FORTINI
STICHLMAIR
POLCINI
MATRAS
CARDONA
SCRIVANTI
BRILLE
DROUIN
CARVALHO
BULGAKOW
WIEBER
FABBRI
FUHRER
MARCHETTI
MORGENTHALER
CAGNIN
ARNOLD
MONTEIRO
MIZUNUMA
MARINI
TZVETANOV
POSPISILOVA
MONTIRONI
SCANAGATTA
DONINI

SONG
VALKOV
CORRADI
ESNA ASHARI
CALVARESE
LICINI

LAGO
STAGNITTI
IVANOVA
GAVRILOV

FIRST NAME

Semih
Magnus
Mauro
Rafal
Cristiano
Alessandro
Ajay
Shinyoung
Achim
Richard
Renato
Dorothea
Fulvio
Slawomir
Davide
Marco
Caroline
Stéphane
Rafael
Klaudia
Matteo
Fabio
Bernhard
Roberto
Stephan
Tamara
Marco
Rodrigo
Noriko
Mirco
Valery
Martina
Augusto
Rosanna
Luca
Gin Seok
Dimitar
Gabriella
Alireza
Settimio
Davide
Philippe
Regina
Irina
Petar

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
yes
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
yes
yes
no

Boomerang IV ML -

Magus 25 M

Gradient - www.Rayenergye.it
Targa Il ML - Cityboard Media
Dynamic AR M

Boomerang Il M

Boomerang IIl S-Himachal Tourism
Boomerang IV S

Avax 28 - Bruno Banani
Boomerang IV L

Boomerang IV ML-Team S.V.
Omega 6 S

Boomerang IV M-DMF-SV

Omega 6 L-Madvil

Targa Il SM

Boomerang IV XS - DHF

Omega 6 S

Ultima 3 - Aircross

Dynamic M - Sol Paragliders - Pocos de Caldas
Zoom race XS - Skyline
Boomerang IV S - Renault Trucks 24/24 - Scurbatt
Boomerang SM

Targa Il ML

Stratus 5 S - Idea Park - Mustang
Boomerang IV SM - Gin Gliders
Nevada

Boomerang - CAF - Dezair
Boomerang IV M - Carpe Diem
Boomerang IV - Aerotact

Avax RSE 24

Magic FR SM - Ava Sport

Mercury S

Boomerang IV M

Stratus V - Mustang Jeans - Set Servizi
Gradient RZ

Boomerang IV M - Fly Gin
Dynamic AR SM

Boomerang IV

Magic FR M

Stratus 5 - Mustang Jeans - Scorpion Energy Drinks
Targa Il L

Boomerang 4 XS - Ideapark - DHF

Targa SM

Avax RSE 24-Capital-Schenker

TEAM NAT TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 TSK6 TSK7 SUM

wv

MS1
DEZ
AT
AVA
GRAD

AVA

MS1

TURK 318
SWE 372

|
POL
BRA
|
IND
KOR

387
384
392
567
511
657
563
753
558
524
568
635
651
348
558
596
347
391
368
79
370
503
388
354
351
968
364
241
538
343
44
128
0

641
510
569
567
522
565
388
477
509
645
514
474
653
666
132
524
402
282
545
392
506
629
210
571
637
391
650
0
509
401
284
282
550
508
806
0
533
58
524
0

0

0
381
209
202

518
589
515
509
544
294
527
289
351
0
293
335
93
0
516
417
319
389
373
379
286
381
494

225

795
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1477
1471
1471
1460
1458
1426
1426
1423
1423
1398
1365
1333
1314
1301
1299
1289
1279
1267
1265
1162
1160
1089
1074
1074
1025
1015
1001
968
968
952
931
898
893
861
806
795
730
679
641
617
567
522
477
313
268



